14/10/2020 Club Field 2018.html

Club Field Championship Results 2018

Compound Ladies

1st Gold Medal Jock Farquhar Bowl Lynette Fisher

Mixed Bowtype Gents

1st Gold Medal International Cup Nick Kokolski
2nd Silver Medal Rich Harding
3rd Bronze Medal Innis Jephcott
4th Steve Morris
5th David Sorapure
6th Ian Smith

7th Tony Simons
8th Huw Edwards

Mixed Bowtype Ladies

1st Gold Medal Morton Shield Misha Peters
2nd Silver Medal Claire Morris
3rd Jill Paxton
4th Helen Edwards

Mixed Bowtype Junior Gents

1st Gold Medal Shield Monty Wyeth
2nd Gus Edwards
3rd Nick Stratford

Mixed Bowtype Junior Ladies

1st Gold Medal Shield Saskia Wyeth

Best First Year Archer

1st Perris Cup Misha Peters

file://buckleynas/home/Documents/Archery/CADAC/Website/ CADAC Website Archive Content/html/Club Field 2018.html

LB

LB
BB

LB
LB

~ X X =D

330

350
422
308
328
288
220
206
262

382
376
280
140

316
172
170

110

382

330

515
477
453
417
325
323
303
296

432
425
316
158

357
194
192

124

432

1/2



14/10/2020

Most Kills Gents

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6th

8th

Most Kills Statue

Most Kills Ladies

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

file://buckleynas/home/Documents/Archery/CADAC/Website/ CADAC Website Archive Content/html/Club Field 2018.html

Most Kills Statue

Club Field 2018.html

Rich Harding
Nick Kokolski
Ian Smith
Innis Jephcott
Steve Morris
David Sorapure
Huw Edwards
Tony Simons

Misha Peters
Claire Morris
Jill Paxton

Helen Edwards

~ X X =X

13

O M N DM DU

R N O N

2/2



