14/10/2020 Club Field 2018.html

Club Field Championship Results 2018

1st	Gold Medal	Jock Farquhar Bowl	Lynette Fisher	С	330	330	
Mixed Bowtype Gents							
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th	Gold Medal Silver Medal Bronze Medal	International Cup	Nick Kokolski Rich Harding Innis Jephcott Steve Morris David Sorapure Ian Smith Tony Simons Huw Edwards	LB R LB BB R LB LB R	350 422 308 328 288 220 206 262	515 477 453 417 325 323 303 296	
Mixed Bowtype Ladies							
1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Gold Medal Silver Medal	Morton Shield	Misha Peters Claire Morris Jill Paxton Helen Edwards	R R R	382 376 280 140	432 425 316 158	
Mixed Bowtype Junior Gents							
1st 2nd 3rd	Gold Medal	Shield	Monty Wyeth Gus Edwards Nick Stratford	R R R	316 172 170	357 194 192	

Mixed Bowtype Junior Ladies

1st	Gold Medal	Shield	Saskia Wyeth	R	110	124
-----	------------	--------	--------------	---	-----	-----

Best First Year Archer

1st Perris Cup Misha Pet	ers R 382	432
--------------------------	-----------	-----

14/10/2020 Club Field 2018.html

Most Kills Gents

1st	Most Kills Statue	Rich Harding	13
2nd		Nick Kokolski	8
3rd		Ian Smith	5
4th		Innis Jephcott	4
-		Steve Morris	4
6th		David Sorapure	2
-		Huw Edwards	2
8th		Tony Simons	0

Most Kills Ladies

1st	Most Kills Statue	Misha Peters	R	7
2nd		Claire Morris	R	6
3rd		Jill Paxton	R	2
4th		Helen Edwards	R	1